
 53.80 

 1
0.

45
 

 7 

 6
.5

0 

 43 

 67.80 

A

A

 M
3 

 2.70 

 1
 

 A-A

Material:

Peso: Acabamento:

Custo
total:

Desenhado
por:

Aprovado
 por:

Data:

Data:

Parte
Numero:

Folha:

Margens:
Abnt NBR 10647

Size 
A4

13/06/2018
Encaixe_Met_Solenoide_Alto

Escala:

1/1

1:1
Descrição:

RS-2101

Farias

Aluminio

Produto educacional do SOLIDWORKS. Somente para fins de instrução.


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Vista de seção A-A


